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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name country
1 HONG KONG HKG
2  JAPAN JPN
3 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
3 INDIA IND
5 QATAR QAT
5 THAILAND THA
7 PHILIPPINES PHI
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Tableau of 8
1 HONG KONG HKG
HONG KONG
8 - 13:00 Green
HONG KONG
5 QATAR QAT 45/26 16:00 Podium
10:00 Yellow | INDIA
4 INDIA IND 45/42
HONG KONG
3 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 45/27
10:00 Green | CHINESE TAIPEI
6 THAILAND THA 45/44 13:00 Blue
JAPAN
7 PHILIPPINES PHI 45/40
10:00 Blue | JAPAN
2 JAPAN JPN 45/31
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Tableau of 8
INDIA - QATAR
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
CHALIL Stefitha 3 3 5 5 AL ATTEF Abraar
AWATI Radhika Prakash 2 5 8 3 HAMMAD Fatima
POTHU KUTTIYIL Aswathi Raj 4 9 11 3 AL-HETMI Noura
AWATI Radhika Prakash 7 16 16 5 AL ATTEF Abraar
CHALIL Stefitha 8 24 22 6 AL-HETMI Noura
POTHU KUTTIYIL Aswathi Raj 6 30 28 6 HAMMAD Fatima
AWATI Radhika Prakash 1 31 31 3 AL-HETMI Noura
POTHU KUTTIYIL Aswathi Ra 1 32 33 2 AL ATTEF Abraar
CHALIL Stefitha 13 45 42 9 HAMMAD Fatima
THAILAND - CHINESE TAIPEI
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
VONGVUTHIPORNCHAI Por | 3 3 5 5 LIU Hsin
MATKUL Rosjana 7 10 10 5 TSAI Yu-Lin
PANSINTHAM Duangdara 5 15 13 3 CHEN Wan-Ling
MATKUL Rosjana 5 20 16 3 LIU Hsin
VONGVUTHIPORNCHAI Por | 5 25 22 6 CHEN Wan-Ling
PANSINTHAM Duangdara 5 30 29 7 TSAI Yu-Lin
MATKUL Rosjana 3 33 35 6 SU Chiu-Hua
PANSINTHAM Duangdara 6 39 40 5 LIU Hsin
VONGVUTHIPORNCHAI Por | 5 44 45 5 TSAI Yu-Lin
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Tableau of 8
JAPAN - PHILIPPINES

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
KUSAKA Yuka 5 5 1 1 HERNANDEZ Maria
KINOSHITA Ten 4 9 4 3 GONZALES Khea
SAITO Tomoko 6 15 10 6 HERNANDEZ Mary Rose
KINOSHITA Ten 5 20 13 3 HERNANDEZ Maria
KUSAKA Yuka 5 25 15 2 HERNANDEZ Mary Rose
SAITO Tomoko 4 29 19 4 GONZALES Khea
KINOSHITA Ten 6 35 24 5 HERNANDEZ Mary Rose
KOYAMA Erika 5 40 25 1 HERNANDEZ Maria
KUSAKA Yuka 5 45 31 6 GONZALES Khea
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Semi-finals

INDIA - HONG KONG

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

CHALIL Stefitha 4 4 5 5 MAU Yuen Ching
AWATI Radhika Prakash 1 5 10 5 KONG Man Wai
POTHU KUTTIYIL Aswathi Ra| 3 8 15 5 CHU Ka Mong
AWATI Radhika Prakash 3 11 20 5 MAU Yuen Ching
CHALIL Stefitha 6 17 25 5 CHU Ka Mong
POTHU KUTTIYIL Aswathi Raj O 17 30 5 KONG Man Wai
AWATTI Radhika Prakash 4 21 35 5 CHU Ka Mong
POTHU KUTTIYIL Aswathi Ra| 4 25 40 5 CHOW Man Yan
CHALIL Stefitha 1 26 45 5 KONG Man Wai

JAPAN - CHINESE TAIPEI

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

KUSAKA Yuka 2 2 4 4 LIU Hsin
KINOSHITA Ten 5 7 10 6 TSAI Yu-Lin
KOYAMA Erika 7 14 15 5 CHEN Wan-Ling
KINOSHITA Ten 6 20 20 5 LIU Hsin
KUSAKA Yuka 4 24 23 3 CHEN Wan-Ling
KOYAMA Erika 4 28 30 7 TSAI Yu-Lin
KINOSHITA Ten 6 34 32 2 CHEN Wan-Ling
SAITO Tomoko 6 40 37 5 LIU Hsin
KUSAKA Yuka 5 45 40 3 TSAI Yu-Lin
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Final

JAPAN - HONG KONG

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

KUSAKA Yuka 2 2 2 2 MAU Yuen Ching
KINOSHITA Ten 4 6 8 6 KONG Man Wai
SAITO Tomoko 1 7 10 2 CHU Ka Mong
KINOSHITA Ten 4 11 14 4 MAU Yuen Ching
KUSAKA Yuka 3 14 18 4 CHU Ka Mong
SAITO Tomoko 3 17 28 10 KONG Man Wai
KINOSHITA Ten 4 21 35 7 CHU Ka Mong
SAITO Tomoko 1 22 38 3 MAU Yuen Ching
KUSAKA Yuka 5 27 45 7 KONG Man Wai
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Fencers (participants, structured order - 24)

name and first name

CHOW Man Yan

CHU Ka Mong

KONG Man Wai

MAU Yuen Ching

AWATI Radhika Prakash
CHALIL Stefitha

POTHU KUTTIYIL Aswathi Raj
KINOSHITA Ten
KOYAMA Erika
KUSAKA Yuka

SAITO Tomoko
GONZALES Khea
HERNANDEZ Maria
HERNANDEZ Mary Rose
AL ATTEF Abraar
AL-HETMI Noura
HAMMAD Fatima
MATKUL Rosjana
PANSINTHAM Duangdara
VONGVUTHIPORNCHAI Pornnapa
CHEN Wan-Ling

LIU Hsin

SU Chiu-Hua

TSAI Yu-Lin

team

HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
QATAR
QATAR
QATAR
THAILAND
THAILAND
THAILAND

8 March 2010

CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI
CHINESE TAIPEI

country

HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
IND
IND
IND
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
PHI
PHI
PHI
QAT
QAT
QAT
THA
THA
THA
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

points

14
20
32
20
8
4
4
14
4
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Teams (participants, ordered by points - 7)

name country points
HONG KONG HKG 72
JAPAN JPN 36
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 30
INDIA IND 16
QATAR QAT 8
THAILAND THA 8
PHILIPPINES PHI 0
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name

LO Chun Chung Ringo
POERAWINATA Glenn
REYES Michelle
REYES-OTADOY Lenita
SEO Sang Won
VIZCAYNO Wilfredo

Cadet Girls' Epee-Team

country

HKG
INA
PHI
PHI
KOR
PHI

8 March 2010
Pasig City, Philippines
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